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６年男子シングルス

小川 桂汰 (静岡）
21- 5
21- 7

石塚 凌大 (愛知）

渋谷 悠我 (岐阜）

稲垣 貴裕 (三重）

可児 駿弥 (愛知）

山田 涼平 (三重）

田畑 周作 (静岡）

高木 健太郎 (岐阜）

安藤 大地 (愛知）

川村 俊太 (三重）

武田 凪 (静岡）

柳瀬 敦也 (岐阜）

縣 龍生 (静岡）

上田 琢真 (愛知）

河合 正也 (岐阜）

三宅 雄大 (三重）

21-17
21- 7

21-11
21-10

21-17
21-11

21- 9
21- 5

21-14
21-11

21-11
21- 6

21-11
21-12

21- 6
21- 2

21- 8
21-12

21-15
21-13

21-18
21-19

21-17
21- 7

21- 6
21-23
21-1822-24

21-12
21-19

三位決定戦

21- 9
21-10

可児 駿弥 (愛知）

上田 琢真 (愛知）
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５年男子シングルス

野中 隆太郎 (愛知）
21-10
21- 9

今西 達彦 (岐阜）

山口 慎人 (三重）

堀内 将弘 (静岡）

木本 功明 (岐阜）

工藤 寛己 (静岡）

安藤 遼太 (愛知）

笹渕 康孝 (三重）

山田 雄大 (岐阜）

氏家 颯 (静岡）

小西 真弘 (愛知）

寺本 海斗 (三重）

成田 圭佑 (愛知）

田中 良洋 (岐阜）

西村 拓己 (三重）

篠原 大和 (静岡）

21-13
17-21
21-19

21- 9
21-11

21-14
21-13

21-12
21- 1

21-11
21- 7

21-11
21-12

21- 3
21- 5

21- 5
21- 6

21-15
21-15

21-19
22-20

21- 9
21- 9

21-16
21-17

28-30
21-17
21-1321-14

21-12

三位決定戦

21-18
16-21
21-14

木本 功明 (岐阜）

小西 真弘 (愛知）
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４年男子シングルス

矢島 浩司 (岐阜）
21- 4
21- 9

高嶋 大和 (静岡）

中山 裕貴 (三重）

森下 陽平 (愛知）

小野田 泰地 (静岡）

阿部 文哉 (愛知）

高橋 理輝 (岐阜）

大谷 啓斗 (三重）

三好 翔 (静岡）

久高 理夢 (愛知）

加藤 滉士 (岐阜）

大西 魁 (三重）

廣澤 紫雲 (岐阜）

勝間田 聖亜 (静岡）

八田 祐樹 (三重）

村瀬 康之介 (愛知）

21-18
21-13

15-21
21-15
21-16

21-10
21-10

16-21
21- 7
21-10

21-10
21-12

21-10
21- 9

21-13
21- 6

21-15
21-13

21- 2
21- 7

21-11
21-13

21-10
21-10

21-16
21-14

21- 9
21-13

21-13
21-13

三位決定戦

21-12
21-17

大谷 啓斗 (三重）

三好 翔 (静岡）



 

2 2

0 2 1 0

2 0

0 0 2 2

2 1

2 0

0 2

2 2 2 0

0 2

1 0 1 0

2 2

2

0

６年女子シングルス

貴虎 世奈 (愛知）
21- 5
21-10

久瀬 茉里乃 (岐阜）

冨内 里香 (三重）

山本 果歩 (静岡）

安田 早希 (岐阜）

稲葉 絢子 (静岡）

井田 彩実 (愛知）

櫻谷 祐衣 (三重）

遠藤 歩美 (岐阜）

鬼束 奈奈 (静岡）

高木 友美子 (愛知）

児玉 知枝 (三重）

石井 奈都 (愛知）

関口 柚香 (岐阜）

浜口 理帆 (三重）

鈴木 里奈 (静岡）

21-18
21- 9

21-15
21-19

 6-21
21-16
21-18

21- 9
24-22

16-21
21-18
21-14

21-16
21- 7

21- 9
21- 3

21-15
21-12

21-19
21-16

21-17
18-21
21-12

16-21
21-16
21-19

21-17
21-13

22-20
23-21

21-17
21-15

三位決定戦

21-11
21-18

稲葉 絢子 (静岡）

高木 友美子 (愛知）



 

2

2 2 0

2

0 0 0

2 0 2

1

2 0

2

1 0 2

0 1 0

2

0 2

2 2 0

2

1

2

５年女子シングルス

谷水 亜里紗 (三重）

鈴木 悠加 (静岡）

廣澤 翼 (岐阜）

安冨 沙奈 (愛知）

北瀬 晴果 (岐阜）

西 有理美 (三重）

村田 瑞希 (静岡）

藤澤 和紗 (愛知）

千田 有理佳 (岐阜）

成田 亜美 (三重）

岩田 美咲 (静岡）

関矢 夕芽 (三重）

吉田 菜那 (愛知）

今井 百花 (静岡）

諸田 彩 (岐阜）

21-10
21-19

14-21
21-11
21-15

21-13
21-10

21- 5
21-13

11-21
21-12
21-10

21-14
22-20

21-11
21- 7

21- 8
21- 6

21-14
21-15

21-12
21-10

21-18
16-21
21-12

22-20
21- 7

21-14
21-16

21-11
21- 8

三位決定戦

15-21
21- 8
21-13

村田 瑞希 (静岡）

藤澤 和紗 (愛知）
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４年女子シングルス

関矢 芽紅 (三重）
21- 8
21-11

金山 美咲 (静岡）

土田 玲菜 (愛知）

長岡 なつめ (岐阜）

加藤 亜哉子 (静岡）

北島 結菜 (岐阜）

小林 楓 (三重）

山下 陽子 (愛知）

野田 彩夏 (静岡）

鈴木 葵 (岐阜）

藤井 美帆 (三重）

岡村 あみ (愛知）

山岡 未沙 (三重）

鬼束 佳奈 (静岡）

酒井 すみれ (愛知）

犬飼 萌々香 (岐阜）

21- 7
21-11

21-11
21-15

21- 9
21-11

21- 9
21- 8

21-10
21- 2

18-21
22-20
21-14

21-13
21- 4

21- 6
21-15

21-14
21-17

21-10
19-21
21-13

21- 9
21- 8

21-14
12-21
21-11

22-20
21-10

21-15
21-16

三位決定戦

16-21
22-20
21-16

長岡 なつめ (岐阜）

岡村 あみ (愛知）



 
加藤 健人 間瀬 幸之介

大河内 李之 2 2 北村 颯悟

杉野 弘貴 0 1 2 0 久保 凱人

錦野 誠 橋本 和希

加藤 恭平 2 2 大矢 健人

山内 海人 0 2 1 1 杉山 祐斗

山川 連 2 2 古屋 啓一

前田 貴志 2 1 仁藤 匡裕

大口 隼矢 長澤 俊介

中村 圭吾 2 0 河野 俊介

坂井 香月 0 2 0 2 高橋 克暢

金児 直哉 1 1 長澤 樹

武藤 淳冶 金山 泰輔

後藤 一希 0 1 2 0 望月 龍

清 俊紀 2 2 立岡 夏依

米山 莉句 中川 竜次

大口 隼矢

中村 圭吾 0

立岡 夏依 2
中川 竜次

６年男子ダブルス

(岐阜）
21- 8
21-17

(愛知）

(静岡）

(三重）

(愛知）

(三重）

(岐阜）

(静岡）

(愛知）

(三重）

(岐阜）

(静岡）

(岐阜）

(愛知）

(静岡）

(三重）

21- 6
21- 8

21- 6
21-17

21- 4
21- 5

21- 9
21- 8

21-19
 4-21
21-13

21-15
21-19

21-14
21- 8

17-21
23-21
21-18

21-17
16-21
21-13

21-16
16-21
23-21

21-13
21-14

14-21
21-12
21-17

21-16
11-21
21-1715-21

21-18
21-18

三位決定戦

21-14
21-15

(愛知）

(三重）



 
城川 航輝 吉田 岳志

神之田 彗斗 2 2 平井 遼

中原 陵 0 2 2 0 馬場 恵助

今岡 玄 清水 悠矢

八木 惟織 2 0 酒井 駿

小林 壮悦 2 0 0 1 西塚 慎太郎

藤本 琢矢 1 2 横山 迅

前田 圭音 0 2 樽石 郁弥

荒木 健太 川澄 玲緒

山川 真登 2 2 米村 一真

村瀬 亮一 0 0 0 0 佐藤 李耶

栗田 晃大 1 2 寺本 光希

田中 夢雲 宮下 大輝

太田 歩希 0 2 2 0 水野 壮

松田 蒼太 2 2 大塚 涼平

深澤 駿弥 藤原 圭祐

松田 蒼太

深澤 駿弥 2

吉田 岳志 0
平井 遼

５年男子ダブルス

(愛知）
21- 2
21- 7

(三重）

(静岡）

(岐阜）

(三重）

(岐阜）

(愛知）

(静岡）

(三重）

(岐阜）

(愛知）

(静岡）

(愛知）

(三重）

(静岡）

(岐阜）

21-13
14-21
21-13

21-18
21- 8

21-11
21- 5

21-10
21-11

21-14
17-21
21-18

21-10
21-13

21-13
21-10

21-14
21-10

21- 9
21- 6

21-17
21-18

21-14
21-12

21-17
17-21
21-17

21-13
21- 7

21-16
23-21

三位決定戦

21-15
21-14

(静岡）

(三重）



 
大内 海渡 鬼頭 翼

宮地 輝矢 2 2 子安 貴弘

前田 尚斗 0 2 0 0 岩城 優作

前田 尚也 永田 翔吾

竹林 雄 0 2 仁藤 圭翔

辻 孝介 2 0 2 0 荒井 智也

森 悠之介 1 2 前田 紘希

坂井 柚月 1 2 梅田 悠太郎

平岡 知己 黒島 一真

森腰 永遠 2 2 市川 拓実

長嶋 健太 1 0 0 0 蘭 学人

伊豆 陸哉 2 1 木村 千春

稲葉 琢人 直里 冬衣

岩城 覚 0 2 2 0 中林 寛貴

山田 稜真 2 2 広瀬 大真

野田 好希 坂口 颯麻

大内 海渡

宮地 輝矢 1

広瀬 大真 2
坂口 颯麻

４年男子ダブルス

(静岡）
21-12
21- 4

(岐阜）

(愛知）

(三重）

(岐阜）

(三重）

(静岡）

(愛知）

(岐阜）

(三重）

(静岡）

(愛知）

(静岡）

(岐阜）

(愛知）

(三重）

21-14
19-21
21-11

21-10
15-21
21-15

21-17
21-11

21-17
21-13

21-12
21-13

21-14
21-14

21-16
21-18

21-19
21-16

21-17
21-12

21-16
21-13

21-15
21-13

21-15
21-19

11-21
21-16
21-1319-21

21-14
21-16

三位決定戦

16-21
21- 8
21-18

(静岡）

(三重）



 
小林 彩華 山﨑 秋瑛

白石 奈々未 2 2 大川 純香

今井 美沙 0 2 0 0 辻内 香名恵

三浦 佑美香 尾形 優季

小林 幸代 0 0 櫻谷 妃菜

水野 裕加 1 0 2 0 中山 莉奈

加藤 若菜 2 2 高橋 芽衣

大藏 舞優 1 2 重原 杏香

山田 圭菜 森 明都沙

望月 美里 0 2 西澤 玲奈

紅林 里奈 2 2 0 0 小鍋 里佳

竹下 穂乃花 2 2 八木 睦

中西 未来 七里 茉那美

西村 恵里那 0 0 2 0 長屋 智紗

田中 夢乃 2 2 神谷 歩美

木村 有沙 梶田 知沙

小林 彩華

白石 奈々未 1

高橋 芽衣 2
重原 杏香

６年女子ダブルス

(三重）
21- 8
21-11

(静岡）

(岐阜）

(愛知）

(静岡）

(愛知）

(三重）

(岐阜）

(静岡）

(愛知）

(三重）

(岐阜）

(三重）

(静岡）

(岐阜）

(愛知）

21-15
10-21
21-16

21- 8
21-11

21- 6
21- 4

21-14
21- 9

21-11
21-19

21- 9
21-14

21-13
21-10

22-20
22-20

21-19
21-18

21-16
21-13

21-13
21-13

21-13
21-12

21-13
21- 621-13

16-21
21-10

三位決定戦

21-23
21-16
21-19

(三重）

(岐阜）



 
大迫 愛弓 玉田 朱乃

秋田 奈納 2 2 迫間 仁菜

山本 彩巴 0 2 1 0 佐野 帆乃香

山本 侑以 田辺 優真

山本 実咲 0 1 本谷 かすみ

大羽 里奈 2 0 2 0 増谷 二葉

小野田 菜都 0 2 花井 智翔

望月 里乃 1 2 服部 栞奈

金子 暉 伊藤 江里

佐溝 麻由華 2 2 水野 成美

杉本 茜 0 0 2 0 中井 穂乃香

村松 怜実 2 2 古川 晶工

三輪 美月 辻 詩菜

諸田 萌 0 2 0 2 山田 晴加

瀬古 菜月 2 0 山城 葉月

池上 理紗子 高橋 李歌

大迫 愛弓

秋田 奈納 1

花井 智翔 2
服部 栞奈

５年女子ダブルス

(岐阜）
21- 9
21- 6

(三重）

(愛知）

(静岡）

(三重）

(静岡）

(岐阜）

(愛知）

(三重）

(静岡）

(岐阜）

(愛知）

(岐阜）

(三重）

(愛知）

(静岡）

21-18
21-17

21-19
21-17

21-12
21-18

21- 9
21-12

21-18
21-12

21- 8
21- 8

21-12
21-17

21- 5
21- 3

21-13
21-17

21- 9
14-21
21-17

21-12
21-10

21-11
21-17

21-14
13-21
21-1818-21

21-18
21-14

三位決定戦

22-20
13-21
21-16

(岐阜）

(愛知）



 
住吉 琴菜 廣垣 綾音

武田 楓 2 0 山本 綺音

梅村 愛理 0 2 2 2 松野 妃奈

山本 まどか 鈴木 日緒理

稲味 千夏 0 0 佐野 智咲

日下部 百香 0 0 0 0 原 玲

清田 芽生 2 2 坂井 瑛奈

佐藤 嘉乃 0 2 中村 梨乃

津田 侑香里 村松 間乃

宮田 紗英 0 2 村田 さくら

佐久間 璃子 2 0 0 0 福田 千尋

中山 智絵 2 2 棚橋 美友

樽石 杏香 大塚 早耶香

櫻井 美里 0 2 2 0 秋田 富稀

大河内 晴 2 2 宇佐見 紗玲愛

小川 菜々花 斎藤 麗菜

住吉 琴菜

武田 楓 2

松野 妃奈 0
鈴木 日緒理

４年女子ダブルス

(静岡）
21- 9
21-12

(三重）

(岐阜）

(愛知）

(三重）

(愛知）

(静岡）

(岐阜）

(三重）

(愛知）

(静岡）

(岐阜）

(静岡）

(三重）

(岐阜）

(愛知）

21-10
21-12

21- 7
21-18

21- 8
21- 6

21-17
21-19

21-14
21-16

21-13
21- 5

21-11
21-16

21-15
21-17

21-15
21-12

21-17
21-13

21-17
21-18

21-11
21-13

21- 6
21-11

21-15
21-10

三位決定戦

21- 8
21-13

(静岡）

(愛知）
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